
VPMS PUNE MENU FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2024

Date Day Breakfast Lunch

01/04/24 Monday Pasta	in	Cream	sauce Steamed	Rice	 Dal	Fry	 Mu;ar	Paneer Chapa> Sewai	Kheer

02/04/24 Tuesday Idli	Sambar Masale	Bhaat Varan	 Bhendi	Fry	 Chapa> Kuchumber	

03/04/24 Wednesday Sabudana	Wada	 Steamed	Rice	 Palak	Dal Rajma	Masala Chapa> Corn	Salad

04/04/24 Thursday Pav	Bhaji Onion	&	Mint	Pulao Dal	Tadka Chole	Masala Chapa> Bobby	

05/04/24 Friday U;apam	Chutney Corn	Fried	Rice Schezwan	Noodles Gobi	Manchurian	 Kimchi	Salad

08/04/24 Monday Pohe	&	Cut	Fruits	 Steamed	Rice	 Dal	Lasooni	 Jeera	Aloo	 Chapa> Payasam

09/04/24 Tuesday HOLIDAY	 ON	 ACCOUNT	 OF	 GUDI	 PADWA

10/04/24 Wednesday Beetroot	Idli	Chutney	 Veg	Pulao Bharleli	Vangi Dal	Makhani Chapa> Fryums	

11/04/24 Thursday HOLIDAY	 ON	 ACCOUNT	 OF RAMZAN	 EID

12/04/24 Friday Veg	S/W	&	Ketchup	 Veg	Fried	Rice Singapore	Noodles	 Paneer	Chilly Oriental	Salad

13/04/24 Saturday Potato	wada	Sambar	 Steamed	Rice	 Dal Methi Aloo Gobi Capsicum Chapa> Masala Chaas

15/04/24 Monday Masala	Upma	&	Choco	Milk	 Jeera	Rice Dal	Bukhara	 Chawli	Masala Chapa> Fruit	Custard

16/04/24 Tuesday Spinach	Idli	&	Sambar	 Steamed	Rice	 Akkha	Masoor	Dal Tawa	Subzi Chapa> Bobby

17/04/24 Wednesday Bread	Pa_ce	&	Ketchup Kashmiri	Pulao Dal	Fry	 Dudhi	Chana	 Chapa> Aloo	Papdi	Chaat

18/04/24 Thursday Sabudana	Khichdi	 Steamed	Rice	 Kadi	Pakode Matki Usal Chapa> Papad

19/04/24 Friday Puri	Bhaji	 Schezwan	Fried	Rice	 Hakka	Noodles	 Veg	Manchurian	 Pickled	Veg	Salad

22/04/24 Monday Misal Pav Steamed	Rice	 Dal	Kolhapuri	 Red	Pumpkin	 Chapa> Gulab	Jamun	

23/04/24 Tuesday Carrot	&	Pea	Idli	&	Sambar	 Lemon	Rice	 Rasam	 Mix	Veg	Korma	 Chapa> Sprout	Salad

24/04/24 Wednesday Medu	Wada	Sambar	 Steamed	Rice	 Dal	Panchmel Chole	Paneer	 Chapa> Bu;ermilk

25/04/24 Thursday Kanda	Pohe	&	Cut	Fruit Biryani	Rice	 Palak	Dal Veg	Bhuna	 Chapa> Fryums	

26/04/24 Friday Sabudana	Khichdi	 Corn	Fried	Rice Schezwan	Noodles Gobi	Chilly	 Kimchi Salad

27/04/24 Saturday Veg	Cutlet	&	Ketchup - - - - -

29/04/24 Monday Pasta	in	Tomato	Sauce	 Steamed	Rice	 Dal	Tadka Paneer	Tikka	Masala Chapa> Gajar	Halwa

30/04/24 Tuesday Oats	Idli	with	Sambar


